VERNA DOORS
ACN 006 628 146
22 KINDER STREET,
CAMPBELLFIELD. 3061
TEL 9357 9966

FAX 9357 9338

SALES / ORDER CONFIRMATION

ENSURE ORDER DETAILS ARE CORRECT, IF NOT ADVISE IMMEDIATELY
CHANGES MADE AFTER 24 HRS WILL BE CHARGED

NAME:

ACCOUNT / C.0.D.

OFFICE USE ONLY

ADDRESS:

OUR ORDER No

SUBURB:

TOTAL PRICE §

OUR JOB No

TELEPHONE

DEPOSIT PAID §

DATE ORDERED

MOBILE

BALANCE $

FACTORY FINISH DATE

FAX

ALL PRICING IS GST INCLUDED

APPROX. DUE DATE

MATERIAL

TIMBER

LAMIWOOD

MDF ROUTERED

VINYL

EDGE MOULD: YES NO

HINGE HOLES:

YES NO

POLISHING: YES NO

CoLOo

UR / SPECIES

FACE
DESIGN:

PROFILE:

PICKUP

DELIVERY

0

HEIGHT X WIDTH

No

QTY

H

w

PER
DRAW

PER
PANEL

COMMENT HC HL HR

EACH

TOTAL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SQ METRES POLISHING

| | HINGES

TYPE OF HINGES 110 180 BI FOLD

45

BACK

HOLES
ONLY

TOTAL $




